



Brand	Description		
<b>OTSUKA YAKUHIN</b>	<b>krydderi</b>		
Net Content	Functional name	Sales Units per Pack	
<b>1 Kilogram</b>	<b>smags giver</b>	<b>10</b>	
GTIN	Identification	Country of origin	Packaging
<b>04951380332013</b>	<b>37061NIJ</b>	<b>Japan</b>	<b>Cylinder (CY)</b>

## Ingredients

Glycose, kartoffel stivelse, maltodextrin (af **hvede**), salt.

## Usage

Krydderi

## Storage

Tørt

Temperature

MAX: - MIN: -

## Allergens

<b>Gluten</b> Contains	<b>Crustacean</b> Free from	<b>Egg</b> Free from	<b>Fish</b> Free from	<b>Peanuts</b> Free from	<b>Soybean</b> Free from	<b>Milk</b> Free from
<b>Tree Nuts</b> Free from	<b>Celery</b> Free from	<b>Mustard</b> Free from	<b>Sesame Seed</b> Free from	<b>Dioxide and Sulphite</b> Free from	<b>Lupine</b> Free from	<b>Molluscs</b> Free from

## Nutrients

Serving size  
100 Gram

<b>Energy</b>	350 Kilojoule, 84 Kilocalorie (international table)
<b>Fat</b>	0.1 Gram
<b>Of which saturated fat</b>	0 Gram
<b>Carbohydrate</b>	91 Gram
<b>Of which sugars</b>	47 Gram
<b>Protein</b>	0.3 Gram
<b>Salt equivalent</b>	7.5 Gram

## Contact

## Packaging Marks